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ARENA European Junior Swimming Championships
Poznan, 10- - 14-7-2013

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m zmienny 15 - 16 lat
2013-07-10 - 17:14 Wyniki Finał
CR 4:40.88 MURPHY Grainne IRL Prague (CZE) 2009-07-12
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał
1. FARKAS Adel 98 Hungary 4:44.79 837

50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:40.15 35.08 250m: 2:56.17 41.59 350m: 4:11.91 33.41
100m: 1:05.07 34.53 200m: 2:14.58 34.43 300m: 3:38.50 42.33 400m: 4:44.79 32.88

2. KEEGAN Amber 97 Great Britain 4:46.83 819
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:44.26 37.73 250m: 2:59.88 39.12 350m: 4:14.83 33.41

100m: 1:06.53 35.57 200m: 2:20.76 36.50 300m: 3:41.42 41.54 400m: 4:46.83 32.00

3. SIEBRECHT Emily 97 Germany 4:48.05 809
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:44.15 37.52 250m: 3:01.99 41.45 350m: 4:15.61 32.19

100m: 1:06.63 35.16 200m: 2:20.54 36.39 300m: 3:43.42 41.43 400m: 4:48.05 32.44

4. PEREZ BLANCO Jimena 97 Spain 4:48.24 807
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:42.50 36.86 250m: 3:01.03 43.14 350m: 4:16.73 32.86

100m: 1:05.64 34.59 200m: 2:17.89 35.39 300m: 3:43.87 42.84 400m: 4:48.24 31.51

5. JUNGKLAUS Alina 98 Germany 4:49.82 794
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:44.02 37.47 250m: 3:02.96 42.00 350m: 4:18.56 32.74

100m: 1:06.55 35.48 200m: 2:20.96 36.94 300m: 3:45.82 42.86 400m: 4:49.82 31.26

6. KENDZIOR Alina 98 Russia 4:49.98 793
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:42.98 36.97 250m: 3:01.95 42.11 350m: 4:18.34 33.53

100m: 1:06.01 36.04 200m: 2:19.84 36.86 300m: 3:44.81 42.86 400m: 4:49.98 31.64

7. KOVACS Zsanett 97 Hungary 4:57.32 735
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:45.48 39.47 250m: 3:07.48 43.92 350m: 4:25.15 33.64

100m: 1:06.01 35.09 200m: 2:23.56 38.08 300m: 3:51.51 44.03 400m: 4:57.32 32.17

8. SIENCZYK Jowita 97 Poland 4:58.82 724
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:45.16 39.34 250m: 3:05.53 42.63 350m: 4:24.48 35.89

100m: 1:05.82 35.73 200m: 2:22.90 37.74 300m: 3:48.59 43.06 400m: 4:58.82 34.34

9. NULA FERNANDEZ Alejandra 97 Spain 4:59.52 719
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.60 38.12 250m: 3:07.40 42.66 350m: 4:25.95 35.63

100m: 1:09.48 37.23 200m: 2:24.74 37.14 300m: 3:50.32 42.92 400m: 4:59.52 33.57

10. DANIELI Yael 97 Israel 5:03.38 692
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.80 38.81 250m: 3:10.18 44.34 350m: 4:29.43 34.69

100m: 1:09.99 37.55 200m: 2:25.84 37.04 300m: 3:54.74 44.56 400m: 5:03.38 33.95


